314 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
02-04.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 2 D4 3500,+3500,D4 Porsc,D5 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 101 DWERNICKI J. - Porsche 911 GT ;2 ime 8 2:49.913 15:19:02.393 2 1:36.826 15:07:13.739
1 1.38.268 15:05:33.765 9 1:38.548 15:20:40.941 3 1:37.115 15:08:50.854
2 1.37.532 15:07:11.297 10 1:36.640 15:22:17.581 4 1:36.382 15:10:27.236
3 1:36.409 15:08:47.706 11 1:36.466 15:23:54.047 5 1:36.616 15:12:03.852
4 1:35.665 15:10:23.371 12 1:35.725 15:25:29.772 6 1:38.211 15:13:42.063
5 1:35.825 15:11:59.196 7 2:29.762 15:16:11.825
6 1:35.347 15:13:30.543 PO.4-#7 MAGDZIARZT. - Porsche 911 GT3 g'fgs; 8 2:50.506 15:19:02.331
- B—— P Ty— 1 1:40.057 15:05:35.507 9 1:39.514 15:20:41.845
8 2:51.394 15:19:01.319 2 1:37.043 15:07:12.550 10 1:38.058 15:22:19.903
9 1:38.100 15:20:39.419 3 1:37.834 15:08:50.384 11 1:37.758 15:23:57.661
10 1:36.877 15:22:16.296 4 1:35.434 15:10:25.818 12 1:37.799 15:25:35.460
11 1:36.521 15:23:52.817 5 1:35.047 15:12:00.865
1 136457 15:25:20.274 6 1:35.698 15:13:36.563  Po. 7 - # 93 WOJCIECHOWSKI B. - Radical SR e oeq
7 2:34.771 15:16:11.334 1 1:42.065 15:05:38.209
Po. 2 - # 231 SOLTYS I. - Porsche 911 GT3 . g'g;;sgt 8 2:50.427 15:19:01.761 2 1:37.589 15:07:15.798
1 1.40. 674 15:05:36.538 9 1:38.497 15:20:40.258 3 1:37.659 15:08:53.457
2 1:36.591 15:07:13.129 10 1:36.782 15:22:17.040 4 1:35.507 15:10:28.964
3 1.36.063 15:08:49.192 11 1:36.784 15:23:53.824 5 1:35.972 15:12:04.936
4 1:35.405 15:10:24.597 12 1:36.947 15:25:30.771 6 1:39.383 15:13:44.319
5 1:35.321 15:11:59.918 7 2:28.832 15:16:13.151
6 1:35.837 15:13:35.755  PO.5-#5 OPIOLA B. - Lamborghini Huracan g'f;gz 8 2:50.073 15:19:03.224
; 2:30.643 15:16:10.398 1 1:46.393 15:05:42.424 9 1:41.211 15:20-44.435
8 2:51.158 15:19:01.556 2 1:36.019 15:07:18.443 10 1:39.216 15:22:23.651
. p— PEp—— 3 1:36.321 15:08:54.764 11 1:40.432 15:24:04.083
10 1:36.971 15:22:16.654 4 1:36.996 15:10:31.760 12 1:40.255 15:25:44.338
11 1:36.395 15:23:53.049 5 1:35.921 15:12:07.681
1 1:36.464 15:25:20.513 6 1:38.308 15:13:45.989
7 2:28.285 15:16:14.274
Po. 3 - #9 MIELCAREKS. - Lamborghini Hura , 00 405 8 2:49.142 15:19:03.416
1 1:44.917 15:05:40.784 9 1:38.693 15:20:42.109
2 1.36.602 15:07:17.386 10 1:36.074 15:22:18.183
3 1:36.663 15:08:54.049 1 1:36.437 15:23:54.620
4 1:35.588 15:10:29.637 12 1:36.318 15:25:30.938
5 1:35.747 15:12:05.384
6 137310 151342604 PO- 6-#34 RZEPECKI A. - Porsche 911 GT3C  , ¢ 150
; myp— ET—— 1 1:40.722 15:05:36.913

Fastest lap: 1:35.047
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3i4 Runda

Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
02-04.07.2021

TOR POZNAN

Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

WSMP 2 D4 3500,+3500,D4 Porsc,D5 - RACE 2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First . .10+
Po. 8- # 53 STOLARCZYK £. - Audi RS3LMS 55 439 8 2:47.958 15:19:04.481
1 1:47.958 15:05:44.370 9 1:43.809 15:20:48.290
2 1:41.972 15:07:26.342 10 1:41.691 15:22:29.981
3 1:40.467 15:09:06.809 11 1:42.436 15:24:12.417
4 1:40.473 15:10:47.282 12 1:41.915 15:25:54.332
5 1:39.780 15:12:27.062
2 Diff. First
6 1:50.347 15:14:17.409  PO.11-#46 ZAGORSKI K. - VW Golf GTITCR 31117
- — P pp— 1 1:48.418 15:05:45.406
8 2:48.353 15:19:04.153 2 1:43.801 15:07:29.207
. Pp— P —— 3 1:43.489 15:09:12.696
10 1:41.255 15:22:28.429 4 1:43.822 15:10:56.518
11 1:42.886 15:24:11.315 5 LB ISAIES
1 1:40.398 15:25:51.713 6 1:44.900 15:14:25.069
7 1:53.906 15:16:18.975
Diff. Fi . .19-
Po. 9 - # 26 RZEPECKI T. - VW GOIf GTITCR 5y 730 8 2:47.430 15:19:06.405
1 1:46.763 15:05:43.205 9 1:43.592 15:20:49.997
2 1:41.323 15:07:24.528 10 1:44.072 15:22:34.069
3 1:40.932 15:09:05.460 11 1:43.829 15:24:17.898
4 1:40.590 15:10:46.050 12 1:42.493 15:26:00.391
5 1:40.543 15:12:26.593
. Diff. First
6 1:48.687 15:14:15.280  PO. 12 - # 2 ZIELONKA J. - Radical SR3 .
- pmp— P pp— 1 1:39.017 15:05:34.301
8 2:48.826 15:19:03.884 2 1:37.454 15:07:11.755
. S PE—— 3 1:40.452 15:08:52.207
10 1:41.356 15:22:28.289 4 1:35.565 15:10:27.772
1 1:43.747 15:24:12.036 > 1:36.345 15:12:04.117
1 1:41.468 15:25:53.504 6 7:04.437 15:19:08.554
7 1:40.060 15:20:48.614
Diff. Fi . 99.
Po. 10 - # 31 FRANEK J. - Audi RS3 LMS 425058 8 1:41.668 15:22:30.282
1 1:48.766 15:05:45.559 9 1:42.380 15:24:12.662
2 1:41.869 15:07:27.428 10 1:52.710 15:26:05.372
3 1:41.181 15:09:08.609
4 1:41.270 15:10:49.879
5 1:40.880 15:12:30.759
6 1:47.694 15:14:18.453
7 1:58.070 15:16:16.523
Fastest lap: 1:35.047
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